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Folio No. Property Address

514227170240 419 SE9 ST
514227250030 614 NE 3 ST
514222131050 ATLANTIC SHORES BLVD
514227250030 614 NE 3 ST
514221090110 NW 2 TER
514222130911 NE 7 ST
514227200120 801 NE1 CT
514228022770 221 SW 3 AVE
514227250030 614 NE 3 ST
514227550010 900 S FEDERAL HWY
514221180270 637 FOSTER RD
514221170120 303 NW 7 ST
514222300200 20 NW 10 ST
514221280013 ANSIN BLVD
514227170240 419 SE9 ST
514222130640 600 N FEDERAL HWY
514227170230 425 SE9 ST

USA EXPRESS INC

IGOR KOTSIUBYNSKY!

FAYZIEV, FURKAT

IGOR KOTSIUBYNSKY!

HALLANDALE CHURCH OF GOD

703 NE 7 ST LLC

RK 801 HBB LLC

MEGA D INVESTMENTS LLC

IGOR KOTSIUBYNSKY!

900 SOUTH FEDERAL PARTNERS LLC
MIAMI RENOVATION LLC

ANJOS, CHRISTIAN & CATRAMBONE, NICHOLAS
SAUNDERS,ANDREA

831 FEDERAL HIGHWAY PROPERTY LLC
USA EXPRESS INC

GREEN LIGHT ENTERPRISES INC

425 SE 9 STREET LLC
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Tax Roll
909.90
483.01
483.01
483.01
361.04
726.95
300.06
300.06
300.06
422.03

1,551.19
1,255.14
1,327.08
300.06
581.40
422.03
544.00
10,750.03
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